
7.5 D

5.2 D

1.25 D
1.7 D

1.3 D

1 D

1.52 D

12 º

SHACKLE

ANCHOR KENTER 
SHACKLE

STAR 

Dia. Grade Proof Load Break Load
mm kN kN

76 R3 3417 4885
76 R4 4731 6002

84 R3 4104 5866
84 R4 5682 7208

98

Note: The measurements in tables may vary between different models. Sotra Anchor & Chain AS can not be hold responsible for any deviate between tables and delivered equipment.

SOTRA ANCHOR & CHAIN AS
Gamle Vindenesvegen 11
5363 Ågotnes, Norway

Tel.:	 (+47) 56 32 68 50
E-mail:	 sales@sotra.net
Web:	 www.sotra.net
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